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Listening
& Vocabulary

Reading                                                        
Inter Level

Listen and repeat the following words at least 2 times.

amusement park weekend exciting ride roller coaster

scary sweet great awesome snack

weekend
주말

What do you do on the weekends?      

I will go to a park this weekend.

ride
타다

Let’s ride a bicycle. 

He rides the merry-go-round.

sweet
달콤한

That tastes sweet.       

I love sweet bread.

amusement park
               놀이공원 

 They visit an amusement park.

 The amusement park is not open today.
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Vocabulary Widen your children’s knowledge through books

exciting
신나는

We have an exciting game.      

 That is an exciting play.  

      roller coaster  
롤러코스터

I have a ticket for the roller coaster.     

That roller coaster is popular.

scary
무서운

I’m watching a scary movie.   

It was a scary scene.

great
좋은

We had a great time at the party.   

It’s great to see you!

  awesome
굉장한

Wow! That is awesome.           

You look awesome today.

  snack
간식

I eat a snack at 4 p.m. 

 He needs some snacks.
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Widen your children’s knowledge through books Listening &  Speaking
INTER Level

Listen and match the letter to the picture. 
After that, write the meaning of the word in Korean.
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Listening &  Speaking
INTER Level

Check Point

Listen and circle the number that matches the picture on the left.

Listen and repeat each word.
Teachers must check it with a red pen.

amusement park weekend exciting ride roller coaster

scary sweet great awesome snack

weekend FP

roller coaster FP

awesome FP

ride FP

great FP

amusement park FP

exciting FP

scary FP

snack FP

 1

 2

 1

 2

 1

 2

 1

 2

 1

 2

 1

 2

 1

 2

 1

 2

 1

 2

6



Grammar Points
INTER Level

Listen and repeat each word at least 2 times.

Listen carefully and fill in the blank in Korean.

Listen carefully and fill in the blank in English.

1.  It ( 	     ) scary, but exciting.

2.  It ( 	     ) an awesome weekend!

3.  It ( 	    ) so sweet.

4.  I (  		    ) a roller coaster.

5.  I (	  	    ) cotton candy for a snack.

  It was (                         )

Went to

I rode

For a snack	

With my family

It was

Had a great time
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Listen carefully to the story. 
Click the speakers to learn phrases.

went to

with my family

I rode

It was

I went to an amusement park last weekend.

I went there with my family.

I rode a roller coaster.

It was scary, but exciting.
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Reading Comprehension



Listen & Speak out

I ate cotton candy for a snack.

It was so sweet.

I had a great time at the park.

It was an awesome weekend!

for a snack

had a great time

I went to an amusement park last weekend.

I rode a roller coaster.

I ate cotton candy for a snack.

I had a great time at the park.

It was an awesome weekend!

I went there with my family.

It was scary, but exciting.

It was so sweet.
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Writing & Speaking
Practice for  

Today’s  Review!

A. I went to amusement park last weekend.

B. I rode a roller coaster.

C. I ate cotton candy for snack.

D. It was so sweet.

E. I had a great time at the park.

F. It was an awesome weekend!

  Choose the right sentences from the box.

amusement park weekend exciting ride roller coaster

scary sweet great awesome snack

Writing & Speaking
Practice for  

A. I went to amusement park last weekend.

B. I rode a roller coaster.

C. I ate cotton candy for a snack.

D. It was so sweet.

E. I had a great time at the park.

F. It was an awesome weekend!

1. 나는 롤러코스터를 탔다. (   B    )

2. 나는 그 놀이공원에서 즐거운 시간을 보냈다. (        )

3. 난 지난 주말에 놀이공원에 갔다. (        )

4. 그것은 너무 달콤했다. (        )

5. 정말 굉장한 주말이었다! (        )

6. 나는 간식으로 솜사탕을 먹었다. (        )

Today’s  Review!
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